2120
1|
  R
O
TA
RY
  E
N

RS10 - round, 10 pins
ONC - round, 10 pins
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1)  A75M-F-4096-24-AC01/W
2)  A75M-F-4096/512-24-AC01/W
32
.5
32
.5
4.233.5
M4(3x)
Ø
D
Ø
40
h9
0.05 A
3
20 MIN
A
0.03
1 MAX
0.3 A
Ø
76
 M
IN
ØD, mm
Ø6.3h6
Ø10h6
Ø20h6
Ø24h6
Ø30h6
32
Ø75
27
Ø4.6
4.6
4.
2
65
0.3
6
33
.5
a
39 MAX
17
21.2
B
B
B - B
C
C
C - C
A
A
Connector for TTL*
AMP Connector for 1Vpp*
DF11-12DP-2DS HIROSE
Analog output